
LAST NAME FIRST NAME, M NOTES STREET ADDRESS CITY, STATE ZIP EMAIL ADDRESS OFFICE PHONE NO

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND SENIOR SERVICES

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURES

ST. LOUIS

SA Conger Deborah Mill Creek only 220 South Jefferson St. Louis, MO deborah.conger@health.mo.gov 314-877-2816

SA Dyson Beverly Mill Creek only 220 South Jefferson St. Louis, MO beverly.dyson@health.mo.gov 314-877-0227

SA Kolb Kevin Statewide 920 Wildwood Jefferson City, MO Kevin.Kolb@health.mo.gov 573-751-6036

POC Henderson Gloria Mill Creek only 220 South Jefferson St. Louis, MO gloria.henderson@health.mo.gov 314-877-0231

AA Hoskins Mary Statewide 912 Wildwood, PO Box 570 Jefferson City, MO mary.hoskins@health.mo.gov 573-751-6059

AA Vasterling Carolyn Gail Director 912 Wildwood, PO Box 570 Jefferson City, MO gail.vasterling@health.mo.gov 573-751-6002
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*SA = SIGNATURE AUTHORITY

AA = APPOINTING AUTHORITY

POC = POINT OF CONTACT


